.

CHINOOK'S

ERG¢E

Chinook's Edge School Division
Board of Trustees
AGENDA

Tuesday, May 27, 2025
9:00 AM
Boardroom

Practical Vision, Strategic Assumptions and Guiding Principles

Attendance

Call to Order

Land Acknowledgement « Treaty 7

Agenda/Minutes Approval
5.1  Agenda Approval
5.2  Minutes Approval

New Business

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

Presentation of the 2025/2026 Budget at 9:00 a.m.
Discuss the 2025/2026 Budget In Camera

Approval of the 2025/2026 Budget

Approval of the Three Year Education Plan at 10:30 a.m.

Election Bylaws - Third Reading

Adjournment

Holly Bilton
Holly Bilton

Holly Bilton

Holly Bilton

Holly Bilton

Nadeem Altaf
Holly Bilton
Holly Bilton

Karyn Barber

Shawn Russell

Holly Bilton
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